The Town of
Wareham

Rochester

Map Prepared for the Town of Wareham
Courtesy of William F. Galvin, Census Liaison

@ Populations are based on official U.S. Census 2000 block-level data.

2002 Precinct Boundaries

\Min_SPercent \TargetPop |Max_5Percent \
\ 3,220] 3,389 3,558

[WardPct [Fill  [Sum(Pop00) |

ko 0

3,471
3,389
3,289
3,412
3,448
6 3,326

Total pop. 2000 -- 20,335

A WIN|=

Carver

Plymouth




