The Town of Wareham



Rochester

Map Prepared for the Town of Wareham Courtesy of William F. Galvin, Census Liaison

Populations are based on official U.S. Census 2000 block-level data.

2002 Precinct Boundaries

Min_5Percent	Targ	TargetPop		Max_5Percent	
3,22	0	3,389		3,558	
WardPct	Fill	Sum(Po	p 00)		
****			0		
1			3,471		
2			3,389		
3			3,289		
4			3,412		
5			3,448		

Total pop. 2000 -- 20,335

